
Friday, July 15, 2005

3:00 to 3:50: Seed Stage
m Glenn Smith Chairman Portland Angel Network (503) 697-5907 glennjsmith@yahoo.com

Bob Wiggins Partner Mt. Hood Venture Partners 503.294.9151 bwiggins@stoel.com
Dennis Powers Partner Paladin Partners (503) 292-3513 dennisp@paladinpartners.com
Jim Plymale CEO Clinicient (503) 525-0275 jimp@clinicient.com
Dr. Doug Perednia CEO Kietra (503) 223-6285 perednia@kietra.com

5:45 to 6:30: Series A
m Richard Keller Principal Officer's Row Capital (503) 515-1011 richardkeller2@comcast.net

Bill Newman Partner Northwest Technology Ventues (503) 943-0889 whn@nwtechventures.com
Wayne Embree Partner Cascadia Partners (503) 282-2885 wle@cpmllc.com
Wilson Zehr Principal Cendex (co-founder & CEO Zairmail) (503) 243-2007 x23 wilson@cendex.biz
Kanath Gobalpur CEO Monsoon (503) 243-7691 kanth@monsoonworks.com

Friday, July 22, 2005

12:00 to 12:50: Expansion Stage
m John Griffith COO Air Advice (503) 638-5138 johngrif@ix.netcom.com

Mike Reynoldson Partner Invest America (360) 573-5067 mike@investam.com
Bob DeKonig CEO Tactix (former CEO Unicru) (503) 906-3010 rdekoning@tactix.com
Bob McCarthy CFO Tripwire (503) 276-7544 bmccarthy@tripwire.com
Mark Conan CFO Plaid Pantry (503) 646-4246 markc@plaidpantry.com

2:00 to 3:00: investor pitches
Ravi Sinha Principal Bluebell Advisory Group (503) 799-2293 ravi.sinha@verizon.net
Wilson Zehr Principal Cendex (503) 789-2676 wilson@cendex.biz
Dennis Powers Partner Paladin Partners (503) 292-3513 dennisp@paladinpartners.com
Greg Tansey Principal Smart Forest (503) 222-2552 greg@smartforest.com
Les Fahey Principal Fahey Ventures (503) 291-9151 faheyventures@earthlink.net

4:40 to 6:00: Liquidity Event
m Kent Lewis President Anvil Media (503) 260-6700 kent@anvilmediainc.com

Jim Moon CEO Lifecom Health (former CEO Protocol Systems) (503) 288-2393 jim.moon@lifecomhealth.com
Spencer Brown President Euro RSCG DRTV (503) 228-5555 spencer.brown@eurorscg.com
Eric Strid CEO Cascade Microtech (503) 601-1001 eric_strid@cmicro.com
B. Scott Taylor CEO Taow Productions (co-founder  & CEO Virtual Relocation) (503) 228-1134 scott.taylor@taowproductions.com


